Date
Course

Saturday, March 3, 2018

Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)
Weather 40s Very Windy

Quailbrook was closed so we headed over to Spooky. Dennis Grote sends an early morning wake up call for the
DGA to change courses with good reason. He shoots a net 70 in difficult conditions. Heavy winds were still

blowing from Friday's Noreaster. Dave misses a 2.5 footer on 18 t 0 lose by 1 but he played just as steady. Nice
shooting Dennis !

Position

~No g~ wN

Name

Grote
Perry, D.
Rismanchi
Rinaldi
Babetski

Rapp
Petronchak

Gross

87
88
93
85
94
98
89

Equity

[N eNeNoNoNoNo]

Front

Nine

34
37
35
37
36
39
40

Back

Nine

36
34
38
38
40
38
41

Net

70
71
73
75
76
77
81

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$42.80
$24.25
($2.00)
($12.70)
($19.00)
($14.75)
($18.70)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par 3's- N
Eagles

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

34 Grote
35 Rismanchi

34 Perry, D.
36 Grote

1 Grote

7 Grote

1 Grote

2 Perry, D.

1 Grote
14 Perry, D.
11 Perry, D.

0

Rinaldi

Rapp

Rapp

Petronchak



