Date Saturday, March 3, 2018 Course Spooky Brook - Blues (70 /123)

Weather 40s Very Windy

Quailbrook was closed so we headed over to Spooky. Dennis Grote sends an early morning wake up call for the DGA to change courses with good reason. He shoots a net 70 in difficult conditions. Heavy winds were still blowing from Friday's Noreaster. Dave misses a 2.5 footer on 18 t o lose by 1 but he played just as steady. Nice shooting Dennis!

				Front	Back		Strokes	s '	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	l '	Win/Loss
1	Grote	87	(0	34	36	70		\$42.80
2	Perry, D.	88	(0	37	34	71	1	\$24.25
3	Rismanchi	93	(0	35	38	73	3	(\$2.00)
4	Rinaldi	85	(0	37	38	75	5	(\$12.70)
5	Babetski	94	(0	36	40	76	6	(\$19.00)
6	Rapp	98	(0	39	38	77	7	(\$14.75)
7	Petronchak	89	(0	40	41	81	11	(\$18.70)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	34 Grote
	2nd	35 Rismanchi
Back 9	1st	34 Perry, D.
	2nd	36 Grote
DOTE		

POTS

Birdies	1 Grote	Rinaldi	Petronchak
Net Birdies	7 Grote		
Net Eagles	1 Grote		
Greenies	2 Perry, D.		
Sandys	1 Grote	Rapp	
Par 3's - G	14 Perry, D.		
Par 3's - N	11 Perry, D.	Rapp	
Eagles	0	**	